
Hari W a k t u Sem Mata Kuliah SKS KELAS JML Dosen

Selasa A,B 77 Nur Rochmah Dyah PA,S.T., M.Kom. 

17/05/2022 C,D 87 Lisna Zahrotun,S.T., M.Cs. 

E,F 82 Lisna Zahrotun,S.T., M.Cs. 

G,H 85 Dewi Soyusiowaty,S.T., M.T.

I,J 78 Miftahurrahma Rosyda,S.Kom., M.Eng. 

A,B 124 Dinan Yulianto,S.T., M.Eng. 

C 64 Fiftin Noviyanto,S.T., M.Cs. 

MBKM 13 Dinan Yulianto,S.T., M.Eng. 

A,B,G 108 Sri Winiarti,S.T., M.Cs. 

C,D,F 114 Anna Hendri Soleliza Jones,S.Kom., M.Cs. 

E,H 126 Miftahurrahma Rosyda,S.Kom., M.Eng.

A,B 64 Ika Arfiani,S.T., M.Cs. 

C,D 21 Ika Arfiani,S.T., M.Cs. 

E,F 141 Dinan Yulianto,S.T., M.Eng. 

G,H 94 Dinan Yulianto,S.T., M.Eng. 

Rabu A,B 76 Faisal Fajri Rahani,S.Si., M.Cs. 

18/05/2022 C,D 85 Rusydi Umar,M.T., Ph.D.

E,F,G 115 Faisal Fajri Rahani,S.Si., M.Cs. 

H,I,J 122 Guntur Maulana Zamroni,B.Sc., M.Kom. 

A,B,C 131 Murinto,Dr.,S.Si., M.Kom. 

D,E,F 107 Adhi Prahara,S.Si., M.Cs. 

G,H,I 102 Ahmad Azhari,S.Kom., M.Eng. 

A 58 Murein Miksa Mardhia,S.T., M.T. 

B,C 94 Supriyanto,S.T., M.T. 

A,B 43  Ali Tarmuji,S.T., M.Cs. 

C,D 14 Ardiansyah,S.T., M.Cs. 

Kamis A,B 71 Wahyu Pujiyono,Drs.,M. Kom.

19/05/2022 C,D,E 124 Wahyu Pujiyono,Drs.,M. Kom.

F,G,H 153 Ardi Pujiyanta,Dr., Ir.,M.T. 

I,J 92 Rusydi Umar,M.T., Ph.D.

A,B 85 Ika Arfiani,S.T., M.Cs. 

C 86 Lisna Zahrotun,S.T., M.Cs.

A,B 61 Tedy Setiadi,Drs.,M.T. 

C,D 76 Dwi Normawati,S.T., M.Eng. 

E,F 45 Dwi Normawati,S.T., M.Eng. 

G,H 141 Ardi Pujiyanta,Dr., Ir.,M.T. 

A,B 117 H. Imam Riadi,Dr.,M.Kom. 

C 63 Nuril Anwar,S.T., M.Kom 

Jumat A,C 84 Taufiq Ismail,S.T., M.Cs.

20/05/2022 D,J 81 Taufiq Ismail,S.T., M.Cs.

B,E,F 122 Herman Yuliansyah,S.T., M.Eng. 

G,H,I 131 Ali Tarmuji,S.T., M.Cs. 

A,B 81 Adhi Prahara,S.Si., M.Cs. 

C 53 Murinto,Dr.,S.Si., M.Kom. 

A,B 67 Taufiq Ismail,S.T., M.Cs. 

C,D,E 126 Mushlihudin,S.T., M.T. 

F,G,H 117 Nuril Anwar,S.T., M.Kom.

I 26 Guntur Maulana Zamroni,B.Sc., M.Kom.

JADWAL UJIAN TENGAH SEMESTER GENAP T.A. 2021/2022
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Sabtu A 24 Ahmad Azhari,S.Kom., M.Eng. 

21/05/2022 B,C 33 Miftahurrahma Rosyda,S.Kom., M.Eng. 

A,B 85 Supriyanto,S.T., M.T. 

C,D 73 Dwi Normawati,S.T., M.Eng. 

E,F 136 Jefree Fahana,S.T., M.Kom 

G,H,I 65 Murein Miksa Mardhia,S.T., M.T. 

A,B 110 Ali Yusuf,S.Th.I., M.Hum. 

C,D 148 Ali Yusuf,S.Th.I., M.Hum. 

E,F,G 200 Arsyada Rakhmah,Lc., M.H. 

H,I,J 222 Nayif Fairuza,S.Hum., M.A. 

Senin A 19 Nur Rochmah Dyah PA,S.T., M.Kom. 

23/05/2022 B,C 79 Eko Aribowo,S.T., M.Kom.

A,B 76 Jefree Fahana,S.T., M.Kom.

F,J 74 Jefree Fahana,S.T., M.Kom.

C 43 Faisal Fajri Rahani,S.Si., M.Cs.

D,E 85 Mushlihudin,S.T., M.T. 

G,H,I 128 Bambang Robiin,S.T.,M.T. 

A,B 88 H. Okrizal Eka Putra,Lc., M.Ag. 

C,D 205 H. Okrizal Eka Putra,Lc., M.Ag. 

E,F 131 Husnul Khotimah Husaeri,S.Psi., S.H.I., M.Sc  

G,H,I 259 Husnul Khotimah Husaeri,S.Psi., S.H.I., M.Sc  

14.00-15.30 VI Tahsinul Quran (Reguler) 0 A 11 Muslim Arma,S.Ag. 

Selasa A 16 Murinto,Dr.,S.Si., M.Kom. 

24/05/2022 B 24 Adhi Prahara,S.Si., M.Cs. 

A,B 78 Muhammad Ardi Kurniawan,S.S., M.A. 

C,D 91 Bebryana Ratri,S.Pd., M.Pd.,

E,F 82 Bebryana Ratri,S.Pd., M.Pd.,

G,H 86 Lutfiatun Latifah,M.Pd.,

I,J 81 Wulan Arum Sari,M.Pd.,

A,B 40 Dewi Soyusiowaty,S.T., M.T. 

C,D 45 Anna Hendri Soleliza Jones,S.Kom., M.Cs.  

14.00-15.30 VIII Ilmu Dakwah (Reguler) 0 A 55 Abdur Rouf,S.Th.I. 

Rabu A,B 72 Supriyadi,Drs.,M.Si. 

25/05/2022 C,D 84 Supriyadi,Drs.,M.Si. 

E,F 81 Uni Tsulasi Putri,S.H., M.H. 

G,H 86 Uni Tsulasi Putri,S.H., M.H. 

I,J 76 Mahmuda Ma'arif,M.Pd 

10.00-11.30 VI Kemuhammadiyahan (Reguler) 0 A 6 Fandi Akhmad,S.Pd.I., M.Pd.I. 

A,B 14 Ahmad Azhari,S.Kom., M.Eng. 

C 34 Bambang Robiin,S.T.,M.T. 

14.00-15.30 VII Fiqih Ibadah (Reguler) 0 A 12 Yayat Hidayat,S.Ag., M. Ag. 

Jumat A 29 Ali Tarmuji,S.T., M.Cs. 

27/05/2022 B 62 Tedy Setiadi,Drs.,M.T. 

C,D,G 213 Arfiani Nur Khusna,S.T., M.Kom. 

E,F 234 Faisal Fajri Rahani,S.Si., M.Cs.

H 81 Guntur Maulana Zamroni,B.Sc., M.Kom.

MBKM 13 Arfiani Nur Khusna,S.T., M.Kom. 

A 32 Dewi Soyusiowaty,S.T., M.T. 

B 74 Sri Winiarti,S.T., M.Cs.

C 64 Supriyanto,S.T., M.T. 

D 42 Arfiani Nur Khusna,S.T., M.Kom. 

E 52 Lisna Zahrotun,S.T., M.Cs. 

F 81 Murinto,Dr.,S.Si., M.Kom. 

MBKM 9 Dewi Soyusiowaty,S.T., M.T. 

Yogyakarta, 21 April 2022
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Pengembangan Game
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Bahasa Indonesia
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